
2023-2024 FEE SCHEDULE
All fees are payable by Pre-Authorized Debits (PAD Program)

or e-transfer. Please contact the Executive director for more information.

REGISTRATION FEE
Non-refundable registration fee of $75.00 due upon registration to the program.

TUITION FEES
● August 11, 2023: September fees are due which is one month before school begins
● Registration Night (Date TBD): One-month deposit to ensure adequate notice is given if your child withdraws

from the program. A 30-day written notice is required. This deposit is applied to June fees if your child completes
all 10 months of the program.

● October - May tuition fees: Withdrawn on the 1st of the month
o 3 year fee: $33.00/month
o 4 year fee: $64.00/month

VOLUNTEER DUTIES: $100 deposit due before September 30, 2023
The following fees will be returned or applied to year end fees UNLESS you DO NOT participate in your volunteer duties

● Roster Parent - The Roster Parent fee will not be used unless you have exhausted all avenues and require
another Parent to take over your parent helper day. This fee will be paid to the parent or substitute if you are
unable to complete your Roster assignment.

● Parent Committee/Parent Volunteer Job - You will be required to sign up for a small parent job such as
playdough making, planning a field trip, assisting in planning a fundraiser, or toy washing.

FUNDRAISER
- #1 WORLD’S FINEST CHOCOLATES

Parents will be required to submit a payment (Pre-Authorized Debit or e-transfer) for $180.00. Each family will keep the
proceeds of their chocolate sales.

Buy-Out Option: Parents will be required to submit a payment (Pre-Authorized Debit or e-transfer) for $100.00. The
payment will be kept by the Playschool, no chocolate sales are required by the family.

- SPRING RAFFLE
Each family is required to sell $100 worth of raffle tickets. $100.00 will be withdrawn on March 1st, 2023 (per student).
Each family keeps the proceeds of their ticket sales.
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